Quality and Consistency Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Quality and Consistency . Quality and Consistency website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:55 Abington Park 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 136.25
Huntingdon
Single 3lst 14:50 The Cathal 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 141.25
Huntingdon Don
Single 30th 14.03 Copper Coin 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 146.25
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:55 Ascot Mister Watson 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 151.25
Single 30th 16:30 Ascot My Bobby 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 151.25
Dazzler
Single 30th 15:13 Constancio 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 156.25
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:13 Caldwell 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 145
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:48 Return Ticket 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 150
Musselburgh
Single 30th 13:00 Chemical 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 155
Musselburgh  |Warfare
Single 29th 14:48 Uttoxeter|Magic Dancer 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160
Single 29th 13:55 Zoetic 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 165
Newmarket
Single 29th 13:55 Spycatcher 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 170
Newmarket
Single 28th 15:30 Clonmel |Kilashee 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 155
Single 28th 13:20 Ffos Las [George 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 160
Bancroft
Single 28th 16:15 Ffos Las [Whatsdastory 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165
Single 28th 16:15 Ffos Las |Sister Raphael 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 170
Single 28th 13:55 Ffos Las |Nikap 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 175
Single 27th 16:25 Mount 34.00 5.00 Win 1 165.00 158.35
Nottingham Olympus
Single 27th 14:30 Taunton |Glory And 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.65
Honour
Single 27th 14:40 Cenotice 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.65
Fakenham
Single 27th 13:20 Taunton |Presenting 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.35
Yeats
Single 26th 16:15 Eva's Oskar 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 8.35
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:13 Bangor- (Bob's Bar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.15
On-Dee
Single 26th 15:05 Moon King 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.15
Chepstow
Single 26th 15:23 Bangor- |Champagne 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.15
On-Dee Noir
Single 26th 15:40 Karannelle 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -19.15
Chepstow
Single 26th 14:30 Aye Aye 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.15
Chepstow Charlie
Single 25th 14:50 Leicester|Blaast 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.15
Single 24th 13:00 Mister Allegro 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -4.15
Wincanton
Single 24th 13:50 Aintree |The Grand 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.15
Visir
Single 24th 16:10 Aintree  |Riggs 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -19.15
Single 24th 14:10 Maroochi 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.15
\Wincanton
Single 24th 14:10 Smoking 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.15
\Wincanton Pigeon
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Single 24th 13:35 Catch The 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.15
\Wincanton Cuban
Single 24th 13:35 Fat Sam 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 0.84999999999
\Wincanton 999
Single 23rd 16:50 Newbury |Long Tradition 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.9
Single 23rd 17:25 Newbury |Lady Isabel 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -7.9
Single 23rd 14:55 | Like To Move 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -27.9
Cheltenham It
Single 23rd 13:30 Qipao 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -45.4
Doncaster
Single 23rd 15:19 Kelso Fortescue 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.4
Single 23rd 16:40 Roi De Dubai 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35.4
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:23 Newbury |Hoodwinker 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -30.4
Single 22nd 16:25 Kentucky Kitten 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -47.9
Doncaster
Single 22nd 14:30 Fidelio Vallis 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.9
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:40 Back On The 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -37.9
Cheltenham Lash
Single 22nd 15:40 Faivoir 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -32.9
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 13:55 Mars Harper 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.9
Cheltenham
Single 21st 13:30 Ludlow |Easterly 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.9
Single 21st 14:05 Ludlow |Flashing 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.9
Glance
Single 21st 15:15 Ludlow |Gouet Des 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.9
Bruyeres
Single 21st 15:15 Ludlow |Goldencard 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.9
Single 21st 15:58 Newton [Richie 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.9
Abbot VValentine
Single 21st 14:13 Newton |Paricolor 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21
Abbot
Single 21st 14:13 Newton |Oscars 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.1
Abbot Moonshine
Single 21st 13:38 Newton |My Lady Grey 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.1
Abbot
Single 20th 13:08 Ballybough 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.1
\Worcester Nora
Single 20th 14:55 Navan |Pretty Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.1
Floyd
Single 20th 15:05 Fontwell |Reallyradical 3.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 27.1
Single 20th 15:05 Fontwell |Helford River 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.1
Single 20th 15:15 Highland 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.1
Newmarket Premiere
Single 19th 14:05 Exeter |Story Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.1
Friends
Single 19th 14:05 Exeter |Khan 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.1
Single 19th 14:40 Exeter |Gleno 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.1
Single 19th 14:40 Exeter |Rose Of 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 57.1
Aghaboe
Single 19th 15:15 Exeter |Caspers Court 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 62.1
Single 18th 13:30 Gowran |Cryptos Dream 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 67.1
Park
Single 18th 14:55 Flint Hill 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 72.1
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:40 Pisgah Pike 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.1
Plumpton
Single 18th 15:40 Up The 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 82.1
Plumpton Straight
Single 18th 17:22 Jungle Prose 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.85
Plumpton
Single 17th 13:00 Kempton |Knight Salute 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 75.85
Single 17th 13:30 Kempton |Isolate 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 50.85
Single 17th 14:40 Kempton |Master Work 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.85
Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Wye Aye 8.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 45.85
Single 17th 16:25 Kempton |Zafar 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.85
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Single 17th 16:25 Kempton |Cardboard 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.85
Gangster
Single 17th 13:45 Baron De 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.85
Sedgefield Midleton
Single 17th 16:40 The Vollan 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.85
Sedgefield
Single 16th 13:30 Radiyka 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 70.85
Leopardstown
Single 16th 13:45 Stratford |Don't Stop Now 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 75.85
Single 16th 13:00 Market |Glimpse Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.85
Rasen Gala
Single 16th 13:55 Catterick |Imperial Eight 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 85.85
Single 16th 13:55 Catterick |[Sovereign 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 72.1
Moon
Single 16th 16:00 Ffos Las |Pic D'orhy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 77.1
Single 16th 17:05 Ffos Las |Marilyn Monroe 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 63.35
Single 16th 17:05 Ffos Las |Barden Bella 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 68.35
Single 16th 16:00 Ffos Las |Ruthless Article 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 73.35
Single 16th 14:55 Stratford |Telekinetic 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.35
Single 15th 15:15 Redcar |Present 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 83.35
Moment
Single 15th 14:13 Auditoria 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.35
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:58 Minella Encore 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 8.35
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:23 Jumping Cats 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -1.05
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:23 Maliboo 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.55
Fakenham
Single 15th 16:33 Envol De La 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.55
Fakenham Cour
Single 15th 16:33 Cremant 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.55
Fakenham
Single 15th 14:48 Lord Schnapps 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.55
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Bannixtown 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.45
Glory
Single 14th 13:45 Beholden 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 6.45
\Wincanton
Single 14th 13:55 Carlisle |Finisk River 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -16.05
Single 14th 15:30 Cry Wolf 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.05
\Wincanton
Single 14th 15:30 Strike The Flint 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -6.05
\Wincanton
Single 14th 16:50 Carlisle |Armattiekan 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -1.05
Single 14th 13:15 Right 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.3
\Wincanton Destination
Single 14th 13:10 Curragh [Zoffman 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.3
Single 13th 16:33 Return Ticket 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -2.3
\Wetherby
Single 13th 16:33 Ballyvic Boru 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.3
\Wetherby
Single 13th 15:23 Gaelik Coast 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.3
\Wetherby
Single 13th 15:23 Yccs 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.3
\Wetherby Portocervo
Single 13th 17:25 Bath Too Big To Fail 8.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -27.3
Single 12th 17:07 Hereford |Magic Venture 23.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -22.3
Single 12th 15:23 Hereford |Some Detail 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.3
Single 12th 14:30 Somewhat 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -12.3
Huntingdon Cloudy
Single 11th 15:00 Makanah 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.3
Musselburgh
Single 11th 13:50 Norman Kindu 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.3
Musselburgh
Single 11th 16:55 Mobarhin 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.3
Yarmouth
Single 10th 13:55 Curragh |More Beautiful 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.3
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Single 10th 13:30 Newton |Fusil Raffles 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -12.3
Abbot
Single 10th 13:30 Newton |The Big 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -7.3
Abbot Breakaway
Single 10th 14:37 Newton |Monty Guiry 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -2.3
Abbot
Single 10th 15:47 Newton |Witness 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.7
Abbot Protection
Single 9th 13:00 Hexham |Methodtothema 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.7
dness
Single 9th 15:40 Esthers Marvel 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 12.7
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 13:45 Thurles |Anchorage 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 17.7
Single 7th 16:50 Exeter |Guinness Affair 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 9.55
Single 7th 15:23 Jakamani 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 14.55
\Worcester
Single 7th 14:40 Ayr \/ocatus 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.55
Single 7th 14:55 Thurles |Accessory 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.55
Single 6th 15:23 Dazzling Glory 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 29.55
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:05 Ludlow |Shoal Bay 6.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 14.55
Single 6th 14:40 Ludlow |Fitzroy 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 19.55
Single 6th 16:15 Implore 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.55
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:05 Approachability 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.55
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:05 Jamacho 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.55
Sedgefield
Single 6th 13:30 Ludlow |Une De La 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 34.55
Seniere
Single 6th 15:50 Ludlow |See The Sea 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.9
Single 6th 15:15 Ludlow |Golden Taipan 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.4
Single 6th 15:15 Ludlow |Tardree 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.4
Single 5th 17:20 Champagne 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10.4
Huntingdon Noir
Single 5th 14:12 Leicester|The Bravest 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.4
Single 5th 15:40 Ship Of The 6.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 20.4
Huntingdon Fen
Single 5th 15:15 Brighton |Majalh 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 254
Single 5th 15:40 Achy Breaky 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.15
Huntingdon Heart
Single 5th 13:30 Brighton |Psychic 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 19.15
Change
Single 5th 15:57 Leicester|Blue De Vega 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 24.15
Single 5th 15:22 Leicester|Forza Orta 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.5
Single 5th 15:22 Leicester|Hey Teacher 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 125
Single 4th 15:14 Severus 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 175
Pontefract Alexander
Single 4th 15:35 Maker Of Kings 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 22.5
Tipperary
Single 4th 14:52 Stratford |Samba Dancer 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 10

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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